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Technical Data:
Package format min..

Height of frame (A):

Package format max (B).:

Channel width:
Banderole width:
Paper thickness:
Foil thickness:
Tractive power:

Tape feeding:

Dimensions:

Table height (C):
Machine height (D):
Machine lenght (E):
Width of foot (F):

Machine width (G):

50 mm

200 mm

320 mm

62 mm

60 mm

70 g/gm or 80 g/gqm
50 - 100u
adjustable

vacuum frame with round
bett driving

950 mm
1260 mm
600 mm
500 mm

532 mm

Net weight:

Electrical connection:

Total power required:

Total compressed air required:

Machine performance:

Banding start:

Special Characteristics:

75 kg

1 Phase 230/115V 50/60Hz

500W

15 I/max. 6 bar

ca. 34 strokes per minute
-dependent on product and frame size

- manual with hand or foot switch
- automatic with sensor

- electronic temperature control
- stand for use of big rolls

- programm memory

- counter

- delay start impulse

- in-feed automatic

- SPS-PC board

- touchscreen

- extra tension
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